天亚通科技
Sichuan TYT Technology Co., Ltd.
1 / 4
677# Tangfang Road, Jingkai Dist, Mianyang City, Sichuan Province Chin
a
GJB 9001C-2017：02618J31190R0S

(X=2: ←Anticlockwise)
Freq.
Range
MHz
IL.
dB
(max)
Isolation
dB (min) VSWR
Forward
Power
CW
Attenuation
value
（dB）
WG1925X-X-20/2135-2365MHz 2135-2365 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2200-2300MHz 2200-2300 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2200-2400MHz 2200-2400 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2200-2500MHz 2200-2500 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2300-2400MHz 2300-2400 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2300-2500MHz 2300-2500 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2300-2700MHz 2300-2700 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2400-2600MHz 2400-2600 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2496-2690MHz 2496-2690 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2500-2700MHz 2500-2700 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2600-2690MHz 2600-2690 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2700-2900MHz 2700-2900 0.30 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2700-3100MHz 2700-3100 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2700-3500MHz 2700-3500 0.50 18.0 1.30 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2900-3300MHz 2900-3300 0.40 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/2900-3500MHz 2900-3500 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3100-3500MHz 3100-3500 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3150-3250MHz 3150-3250 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3300-3600MHz 3300-3600 0.30 20.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3300-3800MHz 3300-3800 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3400-3900MHz 3400-3900 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3400-4200MHz 3400-4200 0.45 19.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3400-4300MHz 3400-4300 0.50 18.0 1.30 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3550-3700MHz 3550-3700 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3600-3800MHz 3600-3800 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3900-4200MHz 3900-4200 0.30 23.0 1.20 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/3900-4500MHz 3900-4500 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20

(X=2: ←Anticlockwise)
Freq.
Range
MHz
IL.
dB
(max)
Isolation
dB (min) VSWR
Forward
Power
CW
Attenuation
value
（dB）
WG1925X-X-20/4000-4500MHz 4000-4500 0.40 19.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/4200-4700MHz 4200-4700 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
WG1925X-X-20/4400-5000MHz 4400-5000 0.40 20.0 1.25 100 20
If the frequency range you need is not covered in the form.
Please contact us for details.